
Lahden Hippokisat 

Radiomäki, Lahti 

19.8. 2015 

 

TULOKSET 

 

P6 40 m (2009-2010)                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Kaapo Lauren                                                 8,04  

  2. Tuukka Järvinen                                              8,27  

  3. Santtu Kaupinen                                              8,32  

  4. Eric Rinne                                                   8,41  

  5. Viljami Lämsä                                                8,59  

  6. Elmo Taavitsainen                                            8,61  

  7. Jooa Korhonen                                                8,64  

  8. Casper Penttilä                                              8,68  

  9. Rasmus Tuominen                                              8,76  

 10. Erik Paljakka                                                8,86  

 11. Oskari Kauppinen                                             8,88  

 12. Antton Klemetti                                              8,88  

 13. Matias Partio                                                8,99  

 14. Emil Kallunki                                                9,00  

 15. Aaro Rautionaho                                              9,27  

 16. Elmo Ojala                                                   9,31  

 17. Eelis Kumpulainen                                            9,33  

 18. Tuukka Salmikivi                                             9,37  

 19. Romeo Tuominen                                               9,50  

 20. Matias Tuurinkoski                                           9,58  

 21. Aaro Viitanen                                                9,69  

 22. Hermanni Lehtinen                                           10,02  

 23. Liam Lindström                                              10,08  

 24. Walle Heimala                                               10,42  

 25. Rasmus Rantanen                                             10,59  

 26. Miika Makkonen                                              10,98  

 27. Petteri Väkeväinen                                          11,40  

 28. Aaro Cederqvist                                             11,49  

 29. Eeli Kupias                                                 11,75  

 30. Veeti Ratia                                                 11,79  

 31. Sampo Halonen                                               12,21  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Erik Paljakka                                                8,86  

  2. Emil Kallunki                                                9,00  

  3. Aaro Rautionaho                                              9,27  

  4. Liam Lindström                                              10,08  

  5. Walle Heimala                                               10,42  

  6. Eeli Kupias                                                 11,75  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Elmo Taavitsainen                                            8,61  

  2. Rasmus Tuominen                                              8,76  

  3. Miika Makkonen                                              10,98  

  4. Veeti Ratia                                                 11,79  

  5. Sampo Halonen                                               12,21  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Santtu Kaupinen                                              8,32  

  2. Eric Rinne                                                   8,41  



  3. Casper Penttilä                                              8,68  

  4. Aaro Cederqvist                                             11,49  

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Tuukka Järvinen                                              8,27  

  2. Oskari Kauppinen                                             8,88  

  3. Antton Klemetti                                              8,88  

  4. Tuukka Salmikivi                                             9,37  

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Elmo Ojala                                                   9,31  

  2. Eelis Kumpulainen                                            9,33  

  3. Matias Tuurinkoski                                           9,58  

  4. Petteri Väkeväinen                                          11,40  

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Romeo Tuominen                                               9,50  

  2. Aaro Viitanen                                                9,69  

  3. Hermanni Lehtinen                                           10,02  

  4. Rasmus Rantanen                                             10,59  

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Kaapo Lauren                                                 8,04  

  2. Viljami Lämsä                                                8,59  

  3. Jooa Korhonen                                                8,64  

  4. Matias Partio                                                8,99  

 

P6 Pallonheitto (2009-2010)         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jesse Volotinen                                             14,30  

          14,30 

  2. Roope Mäenpää                                               14,25  

          14,25 

  3. Lauri Koskela                                               11,81  

          11,81 

  4. Matias Lempiäinen                                            9,29  

           9,29 

  5. Otto Ranttila                                                8,73  

           8,73 

  6. Emil Kallunki                                                8,44  

           8,44 

  7. Pyry Salminen                                                7,14  

           7,14 

  8. Konsta Lehtinen                                              6,39  

           6,39 

  9. Aapo Ranttila                                                2,27  

           2,27 

 

P8 40 m (2007-2008)                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Hermanni Hukka                                               7,53  

  2. Niilo Tiainen                                                7,57  

  3. Mikael Salminen                                              7,84  

  4. Oki Raasakka                                                 8,27  

  5. Kasper Leppänen                                              8,37  

  6. Niko Sintonen                                                8,49  

  7. Jooa Virtanen                                                8,62  



  8. Veikka Ylä-Jääski                                            8,65  

  9. Samuel Stefanov                                              9,62  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Mikael Salminen                                              7,84  

  2. Kasper Leppänen                                              8,37  

  3. Niko Sintonen                                                8,49  

  4. Samuel Stefanov                                              9,62  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Hermanni Hukka                                               7,53  

  2. Niilo Tiainen                                                7,57  

  3. Oki Raasakka                                                 8,27  

  4. Veikka Ylä-Jääski                                            8,65  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Jooa Virtanen                                                8,62  

 

P8 Pituus (2007-2008)               Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Totte Kivekäs                                                 333                  

          3,33 

               

  2. Elmeri Sirmola                                                325                  

          3,25 

               

  3. Kaapo Mantere                                                 319                  

          3,19 

               

  4. Jesse Korhonen                                                306                  

          3,06 

               

  5. Valtteri Heino                                                279                  

          2,79 

               

  6. Eemil Taavitsainen                                            262                  

          2,62 

               

  7. Sakari Mäkelä                                                 251                  

          2,51 

               

  8. Iivari Jukkola                                                217                  

          2,17 

               

  9. Vilho Vesala                                                  191                  

          1,91 

               

 10. Henri Laakso                                                  185                  

          1,85 

               

     Leevi Immonen                                                  NM                  

         

         

     Topias Manninen                                                NM                  

         

         

 

P10 40 (2005-2006)                  Loppukilpailu 



 

  1. Oskari Kyllästinen                                           7,23  

  2. Jerry Savolainen                                             7,34  

  3. Vili Haapasalo                                               7,38  

  4. Joel Toivola                                                 7,65  

  5. Aapo Bäckman                                                 7,76  

  6. Arto Pulkkinen                                               7,83  

  7. Tuukka Arola                                                 7,98  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Joel Toivola                                                 7,65  

  2. Aapo Bäckman                                                 7,76  

  3. Tuukka Arola                                                 7,98  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Oskari Kyllästinen                                           7,23  

  2. Jerry Savolainen                                             7,34  

  3. Vili Haapasalo                                               7,38  

  4. Arto Pulkkinen                                               7,83  

 

P10 Pituus (2005-2006)              Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Akseli Helminen                                              3,86                  

          3,86 

               

  2. Santeri Harjula                                              3,83                  

          3,83 

               

  3. Santtu Kääriäinen                                            3,73                  

          3,73 

               

  4. Joona Tuusjärvi                                              3,66                  

          3,66 

               

  5. Oskari Mäenpää                                               3,60                  

          3,60 

               

  6. Matias Salminen                                              3,59                  

          3,59 

               

  7. Eemil Krekula                                                3,34                  

          3,34 

               

 

P10 Kuula (2005-2006)               Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Onni Rustholkarhu                                            7,28  

           7,28 

  2. Joona Mantila                                                5,34  

           5,34 

  3. Leo Koskela                                                  4,85  

           4,85 

  4. Jesper Huovinen                                              4,18  

           4,18 

  5. Joonas Musku                                                 3,89  

           3,89 

 

P12 60 m (2003-2004)                Loppukilpailu 

 



 

  1. Atte Tuominen                                                9,83  

 

P12 Keihäs (2003-2004)              Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Miika Mantila                                               31,19  

          31,19 

  2. Elias Utriainen                                             26,12  

          26,12 

  3. Viljami Sivén                                               22,26  

          22,26 

  4. Henri Mäkelä                                                15,85  

          15,85 

 

P4 20 m (2011-)                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Luca Smolander                                               5,62  

  2. Felix Kallunki                                               5,67  

  3. Aapo Hirvonen                                                5,75  

  4. Samuli Sintonen                                              5,83  

  5. Topias Karjalainen                                           5,84  

  6. Arno Velling                                                 5,85  

  7. Oliver Leppänen                                              5,92  

  8. Elias Piik                                                   5,98  

  9. Einari Lahtinen                                              6,09  

 10. Touko Helin                                                  6,15  

 11. Elmo Kiiskinen                                               6,16  

 12. Lukas Salminen                                               6,21  

 13. Aati Savolainen                                              6,31  

 14. Jose Hattunen                                                6,36  

 15. Veeti Salonen                                                6,37  

 16. Roni Smolander                                               6,51  

 17. Jaro Saarinen                                                6,54  

 18. Oliver Penttilä                                              6,54  

 19. Onni Suokas                                                  6,56  

 20. Roope Mäkinen                                                6,59  

 21. Alex Koiranen                                                6,60  

 22. Aati Ylä-Jääski                                              6,66  

 23. Teemu Heiskanen                                              6,74  

 24. Eemil Hirvonen                                               6,77  

 25. Perttu Kyllästinen                                           6,79  

 26. Aleksanteri Purtsi                                           6,82  

 27. Niilo Kallioinen                                             6,89  

 28. Jed Varkka                                                   6,90  

 29. Joona Hirvonen                                               6,93  

 30. Eino Tolonen                                                 7,00  

 31. Antton Viitasaari                                            7,02  

 32. Miko Haavisto                                                7,19  

 33. Martti Partio                                                7,20  

 34. Kevin Niittyviita                                            7,30  

 35. Niilo Pousi                                                  7,44  

 36. Riku Lakkso                                                  7,71  

 37. Eino Vainio                                                  7,74  

 38. Nooa Makkonen                                                8,00  

 39. Rasmus Makkonen                                              8,08  

 40. Tapio Tapio                                                  8,18  

 41. Niklas Ahonen                                                8,19  

 42. Jim Hölsö                                                    8,38  

 43. Jussi Hakulinen                                              8,55  

 44. Ilari Laaksonen                                              8,73  

 45. Atte Peltola                                                 8,86  



 46. Valtteri Koivunen                                            9,02  

 47. Anton Hakulinen                                              9,03  

 48. Vilho Erola                                                  9,19  

 49. Väinö Kovero                                                 9,19  

 50. Emil Paljakka                                                9,28  

 51. Aaro Viertola                                               10,05  

 52. Pyry Hukka                                                  10,16  

 53. Miiko Itkonen                                               10,68  

 54. Linus Arvaja                                                11,14  

 55. Leon Nenonen                                                11,55  

 56. Oiva Ylä-Hemmilä                                            12,19  

 57. Roni Rantanen                                               12,24  

 58. Kasper Leppänen                                             12,34  

 59. Justus Kääriä                                               15,67  

 60. Valto Kupias                                                15,77  

 61. Teemu Kauppinen                                             18,05  

 62. Viljo Vehko                                                 21,61  

 63. Niki Muurman                                                25,04  

 64. Peetu Pikkusaari                                            27,18  

 65. Emil Paljakka                                               29,42  

 66. Simeon Makkonen                                             42,13  

 67. Miro Tuuri                                                1.03,75  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Perttu Kyllästinen                                           6,79  

  2. Rasmus Makkonen                                              8,08  

  3. Jim Hölsö                                                    8,38  

  4. Linus Arvaja                                                11,14  

  5. Peetu Pikkusaari                                            27,18  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Luca Smolander                                               5,62  

  2. Topias Karjalainen                                           5,84  

  3. Touko Helin                                                  6,15  

  4. Lukas Salminen                                               6,21  

  5. Kevin Niittyviita                                            7,30  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Oliver Leppänen                                              5,92  

  2. Einari Lahtinen                                              6,09  

  3. Roope Mäkinen                                                6,59  

  4. Jed Varkka                                                   6,90  

  5. Riku Lakkso                                                  7,71  

  6. Kasper Leppänen                                             12,34  

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Veeti Salonen                                                6,37  

  2. Eino Vainio                                                  7,74  

  3. Ilari Laaksonen                                              8,73  

  4. Aaro Viertola                                               10,05  

  5. Leon Nenonen                                                11,55  

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Eemil Hirvonen                                               6,77  

  2. Väinö Kovero                                                 9,19  

  3. Emil Paljakka                                                9,28  



  4. Simeon Makkonen                                             42,13  

  5. Miro Tuuri                                                1.03,75  

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Elias Piik                                                   5,98  

  2. Joona Hirvonen                                               6,93  

  3. Nooa Makkonen                                                8,00  

  4. Niklas Ahonen                                                8,19  

  5. Roni Rantanen                                               12,24  

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Aapo Hirvonen                                                5,75  

  2. Elmo Kiiskinen                                               6,16  

  3. Eino Tolonen                                                 7,00  

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Aati Savolainen                                              6,31  

  2. Niilo Kallioinen                                             6,89  

  3. Niilo Pousi                                                  7,44  

  4. Pyry Hukka                                                  10,16  

  5. Oiva Ylä-Hemmilä                                            12,19  

  6. Valto Kupias                                                15,77  

 

Erä 9                 

 

  1. Samuli Sintonen                                              5,83  

  2. Teemu Heiskanen                                              6,74  

  3. Miko Haavisto                                                7,19  

  4. Tapio Tapio                                                  8,18  

  5. Viljo Vehko                                                 21,61  

 

Erä 10                

 

  1. Felix Kallunki                                               5,67  

  2. Jose Hattunen                                                6,36  

  3. Aati Ylä-Jääski                                              6,66  

  4. Atte Peltola                                                 8,86  

  5. Vilho Erola                                                  9,19  

  6. Niki Muurman                                                25,04  

 

Erä 11                

 

  1. Onni Suokas                                                  6,56  

  2. Aleksanteri Purtsi                                           6,82  

  3. Antton Viitasaari                                            7,02  

  4. Valtteri Koivunen                                            9,02  

  5. Justus Kääriä                                               15,67  

 

Erä 12                

 

  1. Jaro Saarinen                                                6,54  

  2. Oliver Penttilä                                              6,54  

  3. Martti Partio                                                7,20  

  4. Jussi Hakulinen                                              8,55  

  5. Anton Hakulinen                                              9,03  

  6. Miiko Itkonen                                               10,68  

 

Erä 13                



 

  1. Arno Velling                                                 5,85  

  2. Roni Smolander                                               6,51  

  3. Alex Koiranen                                                6,60  

  4. Teemu Kauppinen                                             18,05  

  5. Emil Paljakka                                               29,42  

 

T6 40 m (2009-2010)                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Eerika Naakka                                                8,01  

  2. Frida Ranivaara                                              8,21  

  3. Oona Tuuri                                                   8,48  

  4. Elisa Arola                                                  8,68  

  5. Eevi Hautaniemi                                              9,07  

  6. Iida Savola                                                  9,09  

  7. Piitu Jokela                                                 9,11  

  8. Nelli Katajainen                                             9,35  

  9. Emma Kallioinen                                              9,36  

 10. Jade Virkkunen                                               9,38  

 11. Xena Virkkunen                                               9,40  

 12. Heini Helin                                                  9,60  

 13. Sara Holkeri                                                 9,67  

 14. Peppi-Maria Sallinen                                         9,68  

 15. Sofia Vehko                                                  9,71  

 16. Ellen Nokkanen                                               9,71  

 17. Vuokko Niemi                                                 9,72  

 18. Enni Kujala                                                  9,73  

 19. Sanni Ryömä                                                  9,81  

 20. Venla Tiainen                                                9,92  

 21. Nuppu Kauppinen                                              9,96  

 22. Teela Soininen                                               9,98  

 23. Aliisa Helminen                                             10,07  

 24. Roosa Loikkanen                                             10,12  

 25. Sanni Krekula                                               10,12  

 26. Iia Krekula                                                 10,19  

 27. Siiri Hirvonen                                              10,29  

 28. Mila Ruokostenpohja                                         10,32  

 29. Peppi Ylijärvi                                              10,33  

 30. Janna Muurman                                               10,33  

 31. Veera Eskelinen                                             10,48  

 32. Melina Juntikka                                             10,50  

 33. Iisa Tuominen                                               10,54  

 34. Anna Suokas                                                 10,55  

 35. Aino Soininen                                               10,56  

 36. Oona Vahter                                                 10,58  

 37. Milja Itkonen                                               10,60  

 38. Salla Erola                                                 10,62  

 39. Essi Forsblom                                               10,67  

 40. Ilona Hynninen                                              10,72  

 41. Elma Savolainen                                             10,74  

 42. Emma Vilen                                                  10,96  

 43. Netta Tuohimaa                                              11,01  

 44. Olivia Turunen                                              11,02  

 45. Alina Pulkiinen                                             11,33  

 46. Siiri Sintonen                                              11,52  

 47. Olivia Hakulinen                                            11,86  

 48. Lili Keppo                                                  11,93  

 49. Nelli Helminen                                              11,96  

 50. Senni Viertola                                              12,55  

 51. Vivian Sundström                                            13,11  

 52. Elviira Blomberg                                            27,81  



 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Iida Savola                                                  9,09  

  2. Heini Helin                                                  9,60  

  3. Roosa Loikkanen                                             10,12  

  4. Iia Krekula                                                 10,19  

  5. Olivia Hakulinen                                            11,86  

  6. Lili Keppo                                                  11,93  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Xena Virkkunen                                               9,40  

  2. Sanni Ryömä                                                  9,81  

  3. Siiri Hirvonen                                              10,29  

  4. Ilona Hynninen                                              10,72  

  5. Vivian Sundström                                            13,11  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Piitu Jokela                                                 9,11  

  2. Elma Savolainen                                             10,74  

  3. Emma Vilen                                                  10,96  

  4. Siiri Sintonen                                              11,52  

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Eerika Naakka                                                8,01  

  2. Jade Virkkunen                                               9,38  

  3. Sofia Vehko                                                  9,71  

  4. Iisa Tuominen                                               10,54  

  5. Netta Tuohimaa                                              11,01  

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Oona Tuuri                                                   8,48  

  2. Eevi Hautaniemi                                              9,07  

  3. Nelli Katajainen                                             9,35  

  4. Emma Kallioinen                                              9,36  

  5. Sara Holkeri                                                 9,67  

  6. Essi Forsblom                                               10,67  

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Vuokko Niemi                                                 9,72  

  2. Mila Ruokostenpohja                                         10,32  

  3. Veera Eskelinen                                             10,48  

  4. Anna Suokas                                                 10,55  

  5. Oona Vahter                                                 10,58  

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Aliisa Helminen                                             10,07  

  2. Janna Muurman                                               10,33  

  3. Nelli Helminen                                              11,96  

  4. Elviira Blomberg                                            27,81  

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Frida Ranivaara                                              8,21  

  2. Teela Soininen                                               9,98  



  3. Milja Itkonen                                               10,60  

  4. Olivia Turunen                                              11,02  

  5. Alina Pulkiinen                                             11,33  

 

Erä 9                 

 

  1. Ellen Nokkanen                                               9,71  

  2. Nuppu Kauppinen                                              9,96  

  3. Peppi Ylijärvi                                              10,33  

  4. Melina Juntikka                                             10,50  

  5. Salla Erola                                                 10,62  

  6. Senni Viertola                                              12,55  

 

Erä 10                

 

  1. Elisa Arola                                                  8,68  

  2. Peppi-Maria Sallinen                                         9,68  

  3. Enni Kujala                                                  9,73  

  4. Venla Tiainen                                                9,92  

  5. Sanni Krekula                                               10,12  

  6. Aino Soininen                                               10,56  

 

T6 Pallonheitto (2009-2010)         Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Salla Erola                                                  8,00  

           8,00 

  2. Iina Kääriäinen                                              7,96  

           7,96 

  3. Pihla Silvast                                                4,99  

           4,99 

 

T8 40 m (2007-2008)                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Lara Virkkunen                                               7,18  

  2. Janni Savolainen                                             7,38  

  3. Silva Ojala                                                  7,43  

  4. Krista Ruokostenpohja                                        7,76  

  5. Tuuli Niemi                                                  7,78  

  6. Pinja Ahonen                                                 8,15  

  7. Stella Rautio                                                8,66  

  8. Iida Kujukka                                                 8,77  

  9. Iita Vainio                                                  8,85  

 10. Ilona Ylijärvi                                               8,97  

 11. Anni Hammar                                                  9,13  

 12. Viivi Vesala                                                 9,21  

 13. Jenna Krekula                                                9,49  

 14. Milka Itkonen                                                9,50  

 15. Kerttu Ilonen                                                9,83  

 16. Malla Ahava                                                 10,96  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Janni Savolainen                                             7,38  

  2. Silva Ojala                                                  7,43  

  3. Pinja Ahonen                                                 8,15  

  4. Iida Kujukka                                                 8,77  

  5. Viivi Vesala                                                 9,21  

  6. Jenna Krekula                                                9,49  

 

Erä 2                 

 



  1. Lara Virkkunen                                               7,18  

  2. Ilona Ylijärvi                                               8,97  

  3. Anni Hammar                                                  9,13  

  4. Milka Itkonen                                                9,50  

  5. Malla Ahava                                                 10,96  

 

Erä 3                 

 

  1. Krista Ruokostenpohja                                        7,76  

  2. Tuuli Niemi                                                  7,78  

  3. Stella Rautio                                                8,66  

  4. Iita Vainio                                                  8,85  

  5. Kerttu Ilonen                                                9,83  

 

T8 Pituus (2007-2008)               Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Kiira Peltola                                                2,88                  

          2,88 

               

  2. Vilma Ryytty                                                 2,84                  

          2,84 

               

  3. Hilma Rustholkarhu                                           2,54                  

          2,54 

               

  4. Veea Vavuli                                                  2,52                  

          2,52 

               

  4. Matilda Utriainen                                            2,52                  

          2,52 

               

  6. Esla Ahonen                                                  2,50                  

          2,50 

               

  7. Elina Kariola                                                2,49                  

          2,49 

               

  8. Lotta Forsblom                                               2,27                  

          2,27 

               

  9. Taimi Vainio                                                 1,79                  

          1,79 

               

 

T10 40 m (2005-2006                 Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ella Haapasalo                                               6,65  

  2. Minttu Lahtinen                                              6,80  

  3. Emmi Salmitie                                                7,04  

  4. Elsa Jormalainen                                             7,06  

  5. Emelia Kariola                                               7,07  

  6. Maisa El-Ghaoui                                              7,37  

  7. Jade Toivola                                                 7,38  

  8. Minttu Ruoho                                                 7,49  

  9. Emilia Utriainen                                             7,56  

 10. Jessica Musku                                                7,61  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Ella Haapasalo                                               6,65  

  2. Minttu Lahtinen                                              6,80  



  3. Elsa Jormalainen                                             7,06  

  4. Jade Toivola                                                 7,38  

  5. Emilia Utriainen                                             7,56  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Emmi Salmitie                                                7,04  

  2. Emelia Kariola                                               7,07  

  3. Maisa El-Ghaoui                                              7,37  

  4. Minttu Ruoho                                                 7,49  

  5. Jessica Musku                                                7,61  

 

T10 Pituus (2005-2006)              Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Jenni Johnnson                                               3,68                  

          3,68 

               

  2. Helmiina Saarikunnas                                         3,63                  

          3,63 

               

  3. Iiris Pousi                                                  3,17                  

          3,17 

               

  4. Sofia Rinne                                                  3,13                  

          3,13 

               

  5. Vilja Läderberg                                              2,90                  

          2,90 

               

  6. Laura Tuiksu                                                 2,62                  

          2,62 

               

 

T10 Kuula (2005-2006)               Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Alice Koskelainen                                            5,93  

           5,93 

  2. Saana Heino                                                  5,43  

           5,43 

  3. Jessika Huovinen                                             4,74  

           4,74 

  4. Venla Vavuli                                                 4,57  

           4,57 

 

T12 60 m (2003-2004)                Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                                               8,95  

  2. Milka Ukkonen                                                9,37  

  3. Iiris Alakärppä                                              9,37  

  4. Pinja Ruoho                                                  9,47  

  5. Nea Ahonen                                                   9,60  

  6. Elsa Sulkinoja                                               9,72  

  7. Mila Tuuri                                                  10,28  

  8. Emma Kotiranta                                              10,78  

  9. Sara Chouili                                                11,45  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Milka Ukkonen                                                9,37  

  2. Iiris Alakärppä                                              9,37  

  3. Elsa Sulkinoja                                               9,72  



  4. Sara Chouili                                                11,45  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Veera Lehtinen                                               8,95  

  2. Pinja Ruoho                                                  9,47  

  3. Nea Ahonen                                                   9,60  

  4. Mila Tuuri                                                  10,28  

  5. Emma Kotiranta                                              10,78  

 

T12 Korkeus (2003-2004)             Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Ilona Saarikunnas                                             132  

         

         

  2. Sara Echahid                                                  128  

         

         

  3. Lumi Koponen                                                  124  

         

         

  4. Roosa Olin                                                    115  

         

         

  5. Henna Termonen                                                110  

         

         

  6. Ella Mantere                                                  090  

         

         

 

T12 Keihäs (2003-2004)              Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Riina Heino                                                 24,34  

          24,34 

  2. Minea Hölsö                                                 23,64  

          23,64 

  3. Henna Takki                                                 23,33  

          23,33 

  4. Veera Koskinen                                              20,14  

          20,14 

  5. Sohvi Laine                                                 19,55  

          19,55 

  6. Venla Läderberg                                             15,47  

          15,47 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Mona Heino                                                  28,23  

          28,23 

 

T4 20 m (2001-)                     Loppukilpailu 

 

  1. Liina Kivelä                                                 5,81  

  2. Meea Tiihonen                                                5,90  

  3. Sofia Lehtinen                                               6,05  

  4. Anni Kinnunen                                                6,09  

  5. Mette Maksimainen                                            6,15  

  6. Fiona Tuominen                                               6,18  

  7. Iisa Harju                                                   6,21  

  8. Martta Kangas                                                6,27  

  9. Emilia Lindqvist                                             6,38  

 10. Sima Schchederkina                                           6,38  



 11. Pinja Pikkusaari                                             6,55  

 12. Ella Lehtimäki                                               6,88  

 13. Alma Cederqvist                                              6,89  

 14. Ronja Tuominen                                               6,97  

 15. Lumi Terviä                                                  7,01  

 16. Veera Kemppinen                                              7,11  

 17. Verna Hannula                                                7,25  

 18. Venla Järvinen                                               7,46  

 19. Eeva Wessman                                                 7,60  

 20. Aami Virtanen                                                7,62  

 21. Jasmin Schulte                                               7,63  

 22. Sanni Eskeli                                                 7,72  

 23. Alisa Vaurola                                                7,76  

 24. Iiris Hirvonen                                               7,80  

 25. Enni Soininen                                                7,83  

 26. Tiia Koskela                                                 7,93  

 27. Elsa Hammar                                                  7,93  

 28. Laura Haapasalo                                              7,96  

 29. Sofia Kivilaakso                                             7,96  

 30. Iina Lehtinen                                                8,04  

 31. Anna Lämsä                                                   8,10  

 32. Veera Lehtinen                                               8,43  

 33. Anna Kuljukka                                                8,83  

 34. Adele Lindström                                              8,86  

 35. Anni Järvinen                                                8,88  

 36. Nella Forssblom                                              8,95  

 37. Nelli Haapasalo                                              9,03  

 38. Maisa Ryömä                                                  9,08  

 39. Pihla Halonen                                                9,10  

 40. Ada Kousa                                                    9,11  

 41. Helmi Läderberg                                              9,12  

 42. Selma Korhonen                                               9,30  

 43. Emilia Leetberg                                              9,35  

 44. Alisa Sallinen                                              10,05  

 45. Elli Pulkkinen                                              10,11  

 46. Sara Smolander                                              11,55  

 47. Karla Takki                                                 11,70  

 48. Vienna Kovero                                               13,87  

 49. Emma Vesala                                                 15,41  

 50. Noora Eskelinen                                             30,31  

     Aami Virtanen                                                 DNS  

     Emmi Salmitie                                                 DNS  

     Iiris Salminen                                                DNS  

     Livia Impivaara                                               DNS  

 

Erä 1                 

 

  1. Eeva Wessman                                                 7,60  

  2. Sanni Eskeli                                                 7,72  

  3. Iiris Hirvonen                                               7,80  

  4. Anni Järvinen                                                8,88  

  5. Maisa Ryömä                                                  9,08  

 

Erä 2                 

 

  1. Lumi Terviä                                                  7,01  

  2. Jasmin Schulte                                               7,63  

  3. Alisa Vaurola                                                7,76  

  4. Iina Lehtinen                                                8,04  

     Aami Virtanen                                                 DNS  

 



Erä 3                 

 

  1. Elsa Hammar                                                  7,93  

  2. Elli Pulkkinen                                              10,11  

  3. Karla Takki                                                 11,70  

     Emmi Salmitie                                                 DNS  

     Iiris Salminen                                                DNS  

 

Erä 4                 

 

  1. Meea Tiihonen                                                5,90  

  2. Enni Soininen                                                7,83  

  3. Tiia Koskela                                                 7,93  

  4. Laura Haapasalo                                              7,96  

  5. Adele Lindström                                              8,86  

  6. Ada Kousa                                                    9,11  

 

Erä 5                 

 

  1. Alma Cederqvist                                              6,89  

  2. Sofia Kivilaakso                                             7,96  

  3. Veera Lehtinen                                               8,43  

  4. Pihla Halonen                                                9,10  

 

Erä 6                 

 

  1. Mette Maksimainen                                            6,15  

  2. Ella Lehtimäki                                               6,88  

  3. Anna Kuljukka                                                8,83  

  4. Nella Forssblom                                              8,95  

  5. Selma Korhonen                                               9,30  

  6. Emilia Leetberg                                              9,35  

 

Erä 7                 

 

  1. Sofia Lehtinen                                               6,05  

  2. Iisa Harju                                                   6,21  

  3. Emilia Lindqvist                                             6,38  

  4. Ronja Tuominen                                               6,97  

  5. Emma Vesala                                                 15,41  

     Livia Impivaara                                               DNS  

 

Erä 8                 

 

  1. Anni Kinnunen                                                6,09  

  2. Pinja Pikkusaari                                             6,55  

  3. Venla Järvinen                                               7,46  

  4. Anna Lämsä                                                   8,10  

  5. Helmi Läderberg                                              9,12  

  6. Noora Eskelinen                                             30,31  

 

Erä 9                 

 

  1. Liina Kivelä                                                 5,81  

  2. Veera Kemppinen                                              7,11  

  3. Verna Hannula                                                7,25  

  4. Aami Virtanen                                                7,62  

  5. Alisa Sallinen                                              10,05  

  6. Vienna Kovero                                               13,87  

 

Erä 10                



 

  1. Fiona Tuominen                                               6,18  

  2. Martta Kangas                                                6,27  

  3. Sima Schchederkina                                           6,38  

  4. Nelli Haapasalo                                              9,03  

  5. Sara Smolander                                              11,55 


